
Winners List - Motor Cycle [ADD]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1000 1,200 2,700 ADD-34101****5305-

1000 Zeeshan Ashiq

2 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1001 500 1,000 ADD-31102****7831-

1001 HAFIZ WALEED SARWAR

3 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1007 500 500 ADD-33100****3761-

1007 YASIR RAZA

4 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1010 500 2,500 ADD-35202****6323-

1010 Maqsood AHMAD

5 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1030 500 500 ADD-36302****2111-

1030 MUHAMMAD HUZUIFA

6 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1100 500 500 ADD-36302****2111-

1100 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

7 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1105 500 500 ADD-33201****5719-

1105 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1111 2,900 3,400 ADD-34101****4473-

1111 usman

9 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1112 500 500 ADD-35202****2433-

1112 Muhammad Waqas Ali

10 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1122 500 3,500 ADD-34502****7547-

1122 Nabeel akram

11 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1138 500 500 ADD-36502****2731-

1138 ahmad raza

12 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1154 500 500 ADD-31303****3769-

1154 m nadeem

13 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1177 500 500 ADD-36502****9409-

1177 muhammad ashraf

14 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1200 500 500 ADD-36502****2731-

1200 AQIB JAVED

15 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1214 800 3,100 ADD-35202****9795-

1214 Syed Measham Ali

16 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1222 500 500 ADD-33100****4167-

1222
ITTEHAD TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT 

LTD

17 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1234 800 1,300 ADD-31202****0925-

1234 Junaid Iqbal

18 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1400 500 500 ADD-35302****1625-

1400 AAMIR KAMAL

Motor ADD-38101****2169-19 ADD 1414 500 3,500 Aqeelabbas



Cycle 1414

20 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1470 500 500 ADD-34602****9389-

1470 Asif Raza

21 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1472 1,100 1,100 ADD-35201****3729-

1472 Imran Haider

22 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1507 500 1,000 ADD-31301****3783-

1507 Muhammad Junaid Javaid

23 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1520 500 500 ADD-35201****7717-

1520 Najam Ul Hassan

24 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1616 500 500 ADD-35202****8043-

1616 Muhammad Adil Khan

25 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1717 500 500 ADD-34102****4935-

1717 ???? ????

26 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1737 500 500 ADD-33100****7523-

1737 SAJJAD ASGHAR

27 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1786 500 500 ADD-35202****2899-

1786 M.Ahmad

28 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1919 500 1,000 ADD-36402****0237-

1919 MUHAMMAD WAQAR AKRAM

29 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1956 500 500 ADD-35201****0015-

1956 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY LTD

30 Motor 
Cycle ADD 1993 500 500 ADD-35202****8671-

1993 Muhammad Azam Ali



31 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2003 500 500 ADD-35201****5823-

2003 Muhammad Anosh Zafar

32 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2020 500 3,700 ADD-37405****4779-

2020 Ibrar Shamim

33 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2021 500 5,500 ADD-35201****3163-

2021 Zamir Ahmad

34 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2121 500 1,000 ADD-32203****1103-

2121 Muhammad Shaffiq Durrani

35 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2202 500 2,000 ADD-35201****8771-

2202 Ali Usman

36 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2211 500 500 ADD-32102****3989-

2211 Abdul Rahman

37 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2222 2,000 4,500 ADD-34602****9389-

2222 Muhammad zakir

38 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2229 500 500 ADD-35202****6469-

2229 Mohid Waheed

39 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2233 500 1,000 ADD-35201****0265-

2233 Rehan Malik

40 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2237 500 500 ADD-36502****2731-

2237 babar saleem

41 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2290 500 500 ADD-35202****9485-

2290 MUHAMMAD TALHA RAFIQUE

Motor ADD-35301****0083-42 ADD 2323 500 500 ashraf



Cycle 2323

43 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2525 500 500 ADD-34101****1067-

2525 Ali Raza

44 Motor 
Cycle ADD 2793 500 500 ADD-35202****8043-

2793 Muhammad Waqar

45 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3000 1,200 1,700 ADD-34101****1217-

3000 M Bilal

46 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3037 500 500 ADD-31102****7831-

3037 MUHAMMAD SARWAR

47 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3130 500 500 ADD-38302****9801-

3130 Ghulam Mushtafa

48 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3131 500 500 ADD-38403****1889-

3131 Ghulam Ghous

49 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3138 500 500 ADD-36502****2731-

3138 M Hassan

50 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3300 500 1,500 ADD-35202****6323-

3300 Iftikhar Ahmad

51 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3334 500 500 ADD-33100****4167-

3334
ITTEHAD TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT 

LTD

52 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3377 500 500 ADD-36302****2111-

3377 akhter rasool

53 Motor 
Cycle ADD 3777 500 500 ADD-36402****4825-

3777 Bilal Ahsan



54 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4000 500 1,000 ADD-35301****0083-

4000 yasir

55 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4040 500 1,500 ADD-33100****7051-

4040 MUHAMMAD AZEEM NAWAZ

56 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4162 500 500 ADD-35404****1311-

4162 RAFIQ ASALM

57 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4174 500 500 ADD-35202****6333-

4174 C792269

58 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4444 1,300 2,300 ADD-35202****4143-

4444 Muhammad Sami Ullah

59 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4455 500 500 ADD-35201****0015-

4455 SOHAIB LATIF

60 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4655 500 500 ADD-35401****6347-

4655 muhammad zubair saqib

61 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4747 500 500 ADD-35302****0979-

4747 Ali Raza

62 Motor 
Cycle ADD 4878 500 500 ADD-36302****1127-

4878 Muhammad Haroon

63 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5000 1,700 1,700 ADD-35202****1411-

5000 Faisal Iqbal

64 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5005 500 500 ADD-35101****7549-

5005 Talha

Motor ADD-35201****0015-65 ADD 5011 500 500 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY



Cycle 5011

66 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5051 500 500 ADD-38202****6413-

5051 AZHAR HUSSAIN

67 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5100 500 500 ADD-38302****9801-

5100 Muhammad Ramzan

68 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5125 500 500 ADD-34603****2383-

5125 SYED AOUN ALI MUSHHADI

69 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5130 500 500 ADD-38202****3254-

5130 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

70 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5219 500 500 ADD-35202****6473-

5219 KHURRAM SHAHZAD TARIQ

71 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5252 500 500 ADD-35301****0083-

5252 m afan

72 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5353 500 500 ADD-36502****2731-

5353 m rafiqe

73 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5544 500 600 ADD-35202****7983-

5544 Abdul Vakeel

74 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5550 500 500 ADD-36502****2731-

5550 M shah zaib

75 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5555 500 4,500 ADD-34202****0139-

5555 Uzair Ali Bhatti

76 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5577 500 500 ADD-36502****9409-

5577 Shahid Mahmood



77 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5586 500 500 ADD-36502****1467-

5586 Muhammad arshad

78 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5628 500 500 ADD-34202****8019-

5628 Mohammad Razzaq

79 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5757 500 500 ADD-34101****1255-

5757 Ali Haider

80 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5760 500 500 ADD-34101****8617-

5760 Muhammad Imran Islam Ul Din

81 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5777 500 500 ADD-35101****7549-

5777 nomi

82 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5786 500 1,000 ADD-38302****9801-

5786 Mazhar Abbas

83 Motor 
Cycle ADD 5875 500 500 ADD-35401****5643-

5875 Nazar ul Islam

84 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6161 500 1,000 ADD-31104****2821-

6161 AKBAR ALI

85 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6363 500 500 ADD-35201****6903-

6363 Adeel sabir

86 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6530 500 500 ADD-36502****2731-

6530 mujammad usman

87 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6555 500 500 ADD-33100****2423-

6555 NAEEM AHMAD

Motor ADD-33303****0219-88 ADD 6565 500 500 Muhammad Imran



Cycle 6565

89 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6600 500 500 ADD-35201****0015-

6600 ALI RAZA ZAMEER

90 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6611 500 500 ADD-35201****0265-

6611 Furqan Afzal

91 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6644 500 500 ADD-33104****8113-

6644 Hanif

92 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6666 500 2,500 ADD-34603****9239-

6666 Awais Nazir

93 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6692 500 700 ADD-35202****3093-

6692 Hafiz Ahmad Mirza

94 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6750 500 500 ADD-35202****8439-

6750 NASIR AHMAD BAJWA

95 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6766 500 500 ADD-33401****7965-

6766 Bashir Ahmed

96 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6777 500 500 ADD-36502****9409-

6777 Shahid Mahmood

97 Motor 
Cycle ADD 6862 500 500 ADD-36302****2111-

6862 mahdi hassan

98 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7000 500 3,300 ADD-35202****2865-

7000 Junaid Ejaz

99 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7007 500 500 ADD-32102****3255-

7007 Muhammad Shahid Riaz



100 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7205 500 500 ADD-35101****7549-

7205 Talha

101 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7311 500 500 ADD-36502****1467-

7311 muhammad azeem sattar

102 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7713 500 500 ADD-35202****4143-

7713 Muhammad Javed

103 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7777 4,300 6,000 ADD-35202****5039-

7777 asad umer

104 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7786 500 1,000 ADD-35202****7167-

7786 NAJAM US SAQIB

105 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7800 500 1,000 ADD-33100****5229-

7800 AYAN CHAUDHARY

106 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7860 500 500 ADD-33102****5707-

7860 USMAN MAHMOOD

107 Motor 
Cycle ADD 7878 500 1,000 ADD-33100****7523-

7878 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

108 Motor 
Cycle ADD 8055 500 500 ADD-38405****9077-

8055 PK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY LTD

109 Motor 
Cycle ADD 8400 500 1,000 ADD-35202****2675-

8400
ENGLISH PHARMA CEUTICAL 

INDUSTRIES

110 Motor 
Cycle ADD 8484 500 500 ADD-34101****1255-

8484 Zeeshan Ali

Motor ADD-38201****4917-111 ADD 8786 500 500 Malik Naveed Rehman



Cycle 8786

112 Motor 
Cycle ADD 8787 500 500 ADD-35202****8655-

8787 Malik GHULAM RABBANI

113 Motor 
Cycle ADD 8845 500 600 ADD-33106****6961-

8845 USMAN HAFEEZ

114 Motor 
Cycle ADD 8888 1,400 3,400 ADD-35201****8771-

8888 Asif Najam

115 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9009 500 500 ADD-35401****5643-

9009 Tariq butt

116 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9014 500 500 ADD-35202****9655-

9014 TAUQEER HUSSAIN TAHIR

117 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9140 500 500 ADD-35202****9655-

9140 MUHAMMAD NAEEM BUTT

118 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9192 500 500 ADD-36502****6309-

9192 11420238

119 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9266 500 500 ADD-35202****8043-

9266 Muhammad Anwar

120 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9292 500 1,000 ADD-35201****0265-

9292 Javaid Iqbal

121 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9494 500 500 ADD-37402****1091-

9494 waleed imran

122 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9511 500 500 ADD-33100****7523-

9511 GHULAM NABI



123 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9572 500 500 ADD-35202****4781-

9572 seyed ghalib raza naqvi

124 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9797 500 1,500 ADD-35202****9443-

9797 MUHAMMAD SHAHID

125 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9898 500 500 ADD-35202****8807-

9898 AKRAM ALI

126 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9900 500 500 ADD-34101****4031-

9900 mian tahir Mahmoud

127 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9962 500 500 ADD-35201****2979-

9962 C833744

128 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9990 500 500 ADD-36502****2731-

9990 hassnain

129 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9996 500 500 ADD-38302****9801-

9996 M Aslam

130 Motor 
Cycle ADD 9999 1,200 9,800 ADD-61101****9405-

9999 Muhammad Ali Malik
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